Date: 4™ January 2024

LSA: Mrs Brown

Year: 5

Class: Curie

Teacher: Mr Starling

8:40 - 9:00

9:00 -9:30

9.30-10.30

10:30

10:45

10:45-12:15

12:15

1:15

1.15

1.35

1:35-3.05

3:05

3:15

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Morning
Job
Spelling

Thursday

Welcome Back

Assembly

Daily mile

Values Day
What is Aspiration?

Morning
Job
Maths
fluency

Friday

Celebration

assembly

Maths
Representing
Fractions Visually

Daily mile

Break

Values Day
Marie Curie’s Aspirations

Reading English T4W
The Girl of Ink Defeating a
and Stars Monster hook

Lunch

ERIC

Values Day
Aspirations and My Life ‘Beyond’

Secret student
and class text

Science
Introduction to Forces: Gravity

Secret student
and class text
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