Date: 4th January 2024 LSA: Mrs Brown Year: 5 Class: Curie Teacher: Mr Starling

	8:40 – 9:00	9:00 – 9:30		9.30-10.30	10:30	10:45	- 12:15	12:15	1.15	1:35 – 3.05	3:05
					10:45			1:15	1.35		3:15
Monday											
Tuesday											
Wednesday					Break		Lunch				
Thursday	Morning Job Spelling	Welcome Back Assembly Daily mile	Values Day What is Aspiration?			Values Day Marie Curie's Aspirations			ERIC	Values Day Aspirations and My Life 'Beyond'	Secret student and class text
Friday	Morning Job Maths fluency	Celebration assembly	Daily mile	Maths Representing Fractions Visually		Reading The Girl of Ink and Stars	English T4W Defeating a Monster hook			Science Introduction to Forces: Gravity	Secret student and class text